T Villoges

Sweeps

Flight 1

8
WD

Flight 2

Schwerin, Millie-Anne

Villages G &C C

Varenkamp, Helen
Villages G &C C

Giuliodibari, Camille

Villages G &C C

Saneholtz, Monica
Villages G &C C

Fuller, Cindy
Villages G &C C

Anderson, Susan
Villages G &C C - WGC

Piper, Priscilla
Villages G &C C - WGC

Gonzales, Janet
Villages G &C C

Bassford, Ann
Villages G &C C

Kim, Bock He
Villages G &C C - WGC

Mahoney, Janice
Villages G &C C - WGC

Sharps, Betty
Villages G &C C

Hong, Jane
Villages G &C C - WGC

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Landry, Gloria
Villages G &C C

Besmehn, Kerry
Villages G &C C

Kang, Jini
Villages G &C C - WGC

Rice, Maziebelle
Villages G &C C

2024 Women's Play Days

Sweeps 11..14.24 Leaderboard

84

81

84

WD

83

88

86

86

+12

+13

62

65

65

68

68

71

72

WD

66

67

67

68

70

71

74

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

1ST LOW NET

LOW GROSS

2ND LOW NET

Total To Par Total

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

2ND LOW NET

3RD LOW NET


file:///v2tournaments/11127218459488818186?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=31
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665123398660
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844722
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665123398658
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844721
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290278
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844224
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665123398659
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844723
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844720
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844735
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844731
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665123398661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844733
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844727
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290274
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844225
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844732
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844725

2024 Women's Play Days

Ve Yillnges The Villoges
wp  penna e WD : WD $0.00
wo e wo : WD $0.00
mm
Sb'aaggf o, ponna $8.00 LOW GROSS
2 bﬂ;,fg';l"é’&c c 93 +3 62 $8.00 1ST LOW NET
3 '3,2;‘;22;0}2‘3““9 90 +3 62 $7.00 2ND LOW NET
4 ';,‘,’,S;thg Beverly 88 ‘4 63 $6.00 3RD LOW NET
5 B‘/?,iléelzaetgc c 91 +4 63 $0.00
6 I&ﬁg;gf e 87 +4 63 $0.00
A 89 -4 63 | $0.00
8 [imaarn e 89 5 64 $0.00
9 e 97 8 67 | $0.00
10 e 93 8 67 $0.00
11 Hallock, Diana 94 11 70 $0.00

Villages G &C C

ﬂm

523;;5‘26;6 Judy $8.00 1ST LOW NET

2 bﬁggz‘g&'\g%ﬂ'fw . 87 1 60 $7.00 2ND LOW NET

3 ﬁ%::g%"gfgcmm 83 +3 62 $6.00 3RD LOW NET

4 B?fgtilé' o 90 +6 65 $0.00

S 100 | s 65 $0.00

6 Darben Glele o 82 +7 66 $8.00 LOW GROSS

7 Kiernan, Janis 91 7 > ol

Villages G &C C


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844711
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844730
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844712
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844714
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844715
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844729
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844724
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844726
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290267
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844716
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290276
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290270
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844713
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290273
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844719
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290268
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290277
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290269
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844717
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844718

2024 Women's Play Days

| =} Sweeps 11..14.24 Leaderboard
The Villoges

Apgar, Kathy
8 Villages G &C C 100 +15 74 $0.00

9 Moore, Debbie

Villages G &C C 100 +17 76 $0.00
Wagle, Mary )

WD Viiages 6 &c C WD WD $0.00
Weisend, Barbara ]

e Villages G &C C WD WD $0.00

wp  Gray, Kay WD . WD $0.00

Villages G &C C

Total Purse Allocated: $110.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844728
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290272
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290271
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665056290275
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11127223665089844734

