

### 2024 Women's Play Days

Sweeps 11..14.24 Leaderboard



#### Sweeps

Flight 1							
Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details	
1	Schwerin, Millie-Anne Villages G &C C	78	+3	62	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET	
2	Varenkamp, Helen Villages G &C C	73	+3	62	\$8.00	LOW GROSS	
3	Giuliodibari, Camille Villages G &C C	76	+6	65	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET	
4	Saneholtz, Monica Villages G &C C	74	+6	65	\$0.00		
5	Fuller, Cindy Villages G &C C	84	+9	68	\$0.00		
6	Anderson, Susan Villages G &C C - WGC	81	+9	68	\$0.00		
7	Piper, Priscilla Villages G &C C - WGC	84	+12	71	\$0.00		
8	Gonzales, Janet Villages G &C C	90	+13	72	\$0.00		
WD	Bassford, Ann Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00		

### Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Kim, Bock He Villages G &C C - WGC	79	-1	58	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Mahoney, Janice Villages G &C C - WGC	83	Е	59	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	Sharps, Betty Villages G &C C	88	+7	66	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
4	Hong, Jane Villages G &C C - WGC	86	+8	67	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
5	Owen, Judy Villages G &C C	86	+8	67	\$0.00	
6	Landry, Gloria Villages G &C C	92	+9	68	\$0.00	
7	Besmehn, Kerry Villages G &C C	93	+11	70	\$0.00	
8	Kang, Jini Villages G &C C - WGC	94	+12	71	\$0.00	
9	Rice, Maziebelle Villages G &C C	97	+15	74	\$0.00	



# 2024 Women's Play Days

Sweeps 11..14.24 Leaderboard



WD	Gennai, Alyce Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00			
WD	Leisy, Chris Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00			
Flight 3	Flight 3							
Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details		
1	Quartaro, Donna Villages G &C C	83	Е	59	\$8.00	LOW GROSS		
2	Li, Emily Villages G &C C	93	+3	62	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET		
3	Doughty, Dianne Villages G &C C	90	+3	62	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET		
4	Poellot, Beverly Villages G &C C	88	+4	63	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET		
5	Bell, Patti Villages G &C C	91	+4	63	\$0.00			
6	Lee, Jay Villages G &C C	87	+4	63	\$0.00			
7	Mukuno, Joyce Villages G &C C	89	+4	63	\$0.00			
8	Pau, Hyong Villages G &C C	89	+5	64	\$0.00			
9	Citrigno, Auralie Villages G &C C	97	+8	67	\$0.00			
10	Brown, Vivian Villages G &C C	93	+8	67	\$0.00			
11	Hallock, Diana Villages G &C C	94	+11	70	\$0.00			
2 Tees	Flight							
Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details		
1	Rodriguez, Judy Villages G &C C	84	-1	58	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET		
2	LeBlanc, Marie Villages G &C C - WGC	87	+1	60	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET		
3	Coleman, Sachiko Villages G &C C	83	+3	62	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET		
4	Driskell, Sheryl Villages G &C C	90	+6	65	\$0.00			
5	Flanigan, Diana Villages G &C C	100	+6	65	\$0.00			
6	Barber, Gisele Villages G &C C - WGC	82	+7	66	\$8.00	LOW GROSS		
7	Kiernan, Janis Villages G &C C	91	+7	66	\$0.00			



# 2024 Women's Play Days

Sweeps 11..14.24 Leaderboard



8	Apgar, Kathy Villages G &C C	100	+15	74	\$0.00	
9	Moore, Debbie Villages G &C C	100	+17	76	\$0.00	
WD	Wagle, Mary Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	Weisend, Barbara Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	Gray, Kay Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$110.00